
Light kit
Soff-cut 4000 & 2000

Assembly Instruction





Art No
542 19 96-48
539 30 01-13
594 92 61-01
542 16 69-06
594 04 65-01
585 97 28-01
594 91 53-01
582 77 67-01

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Qty (US) Qty (EU+AP)
1 1
1 1
1 1
15 15
1 1
2 2
1

1

Name
Switch
Rubber shoe
Bracket
Tie wrap
Harness assy
Screw M8x30
Light
Light emc-compliant

US

Soff-cut 4000
Fits machines from 2017 S/N 1369008001

US kit no: 594 91 52-01
EU+AP kit no: 594 91 56-01

US kit no: 594 91 52-01
EU+AP kit no: 594 91 56-01

Fits machines from 2018 S/N 137419401
Soff-cut 2000

EU+AP US EU+AP
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